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9.960 mm

9.900 mm

1.980 mm

10.000 mm
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DE - Bodenanker

GB - Ground anchor
PL - kotwica ziemia

NL - Vloerverankerung
FR - ancrage au sol

CS - zemni kotva

ES - ancla de tierra

IT - ancoraggio

SE - jordankare

DK - Betonanker

DE - Erdnagel

GB - tent stakes

PL - Szpilki

NL - grondankers
FR - Grands piquets
CS - vésak

ES - Clavos de tierra
IT - piolo

SE - jordspik

DK - Jordspyd
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